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Kellogg Avenue Route provides 
1/2 hourly service to S.W.

Janesville in place of the BJE
on Saturdays only

McKinley St

W Milwaukee St

E Conde St

Av
e

S

1

2

34

5

6

7

KANDU Industries is serviced
from a Kellogg Ave bus at

7:53 & 8:23AM and 2:53PM
on Mondays through Fridays

Jackson St

244

Edison Middle School loop
is served at 7:25 & 7:55AM,

4:55, 5:25 & 5:55PM onschool days only
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